
MS-601-CMS-602-AR20MS-601-AR20

MS-602-BMS-601-B

Model#

Dia of lens holder

Focusing type
Slide
Stroke

Fine adjustment

XY stage

Pole diameter

Weight
Stand

Lens tube

Accessories

X.Y. 13mm travel
Cross Roller Guide

Tension adjustment wrench 1 pc

±25mm

MS-601-AR20

φ29.5
940g

MS-501,502,507,524N series

ー

ー
ー
ー

MS-601-B

φ45
870g

MS-506

ー

ー
ー
ー

MS-701,703,705,MS-25-B,MS-24-B,PS Series

MS-602-AR20
Rack and Pinion type
Cross roller system

Micrometer
φ25
φ29.5
1190g

MS-501,502,507,524N series

ー

MS-602-B

0.01mm read

φ45

MS-506

1190g

ー

MS-601-C

2mm stroke
0.17mm/ rotation , 0.0024mm/ read

φ29.5

MS-501,502,507,524N series

1100g

ー
ー
ー

ー

35mm ( w / lock )
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■ Specification
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HLD-FXL-02HLD-FXZ-01FM-30

100
34

4745.5

32
25

25
25

25
49
.2

50

7030

21

68

10
10

10
10

5565 20

43
30

40
3

192.5

ｃoarse adjust 
knob

ｆine adjust knob

depth 3
10-φ4.5

φ29.5

φ20
※φ12

adapter for φ12 adapter for φ17
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Model #
Focusing type
Slide
Stroke

Fine focus

Dia of lens holder
Weight

Lens tube

FM-30
Rack and Pinion type（w/lock）

Cross roller type
±15mm

φ29.5

MS-501, 502, 507, 524N series

320g

ー

CFM-12・17・20
Rack and Pinion type（w/lock）

Ali type
±10mm

FVL series

φ12・φ17・φ20
238g

ー

MF-02

±25mm

0.1mm/rotation

2000g

PS-888

Rack and Pinion type（w/lock）
Cross roller type

ー

HLD-FXL-02

ー

ー

FXL-1X、FXL-2X

ー
ー

ー
480g

HLD-FXZ-01

ー

ー

FXZ-2855

ー
ー

ー
250g

+0.05
+0.02

Stroke ±15mm
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Stroke ±10mm

→
←

■ Specification
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Focus Mount 
(For pole stand)

Focus Mount / Bracket
(For system integration)

Coarse focus mount Focus mount for fixed lens tube
Coarse / Fine focus mount Focus mount for system integration
Coarse focus mount with XY Stage Mount for lens tube

Focus bracket for system integration

MS-601-AR20

MS-601-B

MS-602-B

MS-602-AR20 MS-601-C

FM-30

CFM series

MF-02 HLD-FXL-02HLD-FXZ-01
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MS-705MS-701

MS-707

MS-703

MS-704MS-701-500

MS-702

33
9

MS-701

MS-601, MS-602 series MS-603

205（W）×369（H）×305（D）mm 205（W）×539（H）×305（D）mm 205（W）×369（H）×305（D）mm

MS-702MS-701-500

4.1kg 4.5kg 5.6kg

7388 (6V20W) halogen lamp, intensity control

200X200mm, φ60mm smoked glass for transmission

MS-601,MS-602 Series MS-603

200（W）×411（H）×280（D）mm 200（W）×381（H）×280（D）mm

MS-705 MS-707

5.3kg 5.5kg

2-φ2.2 depth10
M3.5 P0.6 depth10

φ40
φ25

79
75

305

175275

Clamp
knobStopper ring

Model #

Outer dimension

Focus mount

Illumination type

Stage

Weight

ー

ー

ー

ー

ー

ー

MS-601, MS-602 series MS-603

350（W）×540（H）×500（D）mm 350（W）×540（H）×500（D）mm

MS-703 MS-704

9kg 11.5kg

ー

ー

ー

ー

■ Specification
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for transmission light
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control knob
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MS-25-B
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Clamp Lever

2-M2.6

【Option】

adapter for φ25

φ250
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135
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38
8

120

14
0

φ25

Clamp knob

25
.5

10
0

Stroke 50mm

Clamp knob

60

MS-25-B MS-24-B PS-35S PS-35 PS-25 SP-03

MS-601,MS-602 Series MS-601,MS-602 SeriesMS-603

422（H）mm 412（H）mm 390（H）mm 390（H）mm 115（H）mm

14kg 7.6kg

300mm
250mm

50mm（Rack & Pinion）

180゜

3.5kg 4kg 0.8kg 1.4kg

Model #

Outer dimension

Focus mount

Weight

Focusing

Horizontal movement

Forward/reverse movement

Hinge

ー

■ Specification

These stands are used to combine optical assemblies 
with focus mounts and mechanical stages. Various sizes 
of stands are available; poles up to 35mm in diameter and 
500mm in length, and for transmission-style of illumination.

The accessories on this page are for use with the heavier 
base MS-25-B, including 25mm and 35mm diameter poles 
and frames for space expansion.

Stand (φ25/φ35) StandPole stand Universal stand
Stand (large) Magnet stand
Pole stand for transmission llumination Pole

Frame for space expansion

MS-701 MS-701-500

MS-702 MS-705/707

MS-703/704

MS-25-B MS-24-B
PS-35S PS-35

SP-03 GR-25

PS-25
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STAND


